THE DATASHEET OF
SMV2203-040LF
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Skyworks Solutions, Inc.  •  Phone [781] 376-3000  •  Fax [781] 376-3100  •  sales@skyworksinc.com  •  www.skyworksinc.com
 201953A  •  Skyworks Proprietary Information  •  Products and Product Information are Subject to Change Without Notice  •  May 23, 2012 1
DATA SHEET
SMV2201-SMV2205 Series: Surface Mount, 0402 Silicon
Hyperabrupt Tuning Varactor Diodes

Skyworks Solutions, Inc.  •  Phone [781] 376-3000  •  Fax [781] 376-3100  •  sales@skyworksinc.com  •  www.skyworksinc.com
 201953A  •  Skyworks Proprietary Information  •  Products and Product Information are Subject to Change Without Notice  •  May 23, 2012 7
Ordering Information
Model Name Manufacturing Part Number
SMV2201-040LF Tuning Varactor Diode
SMV2202-040LF Tuning Varactor Diode
SMV2203-040LF Tuning Varactor Diode
SMV2204-040LF Tuning Varactor Diode
SMV2205-040LF Tuning Varactor Diode
SMV2201-040LF
SMV2202-040LF
SMV2203-040LF
SMV2204-040LF